PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
14-12-2021
Geometric Triangle
LED
CERTIFICATES
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Class of protection I

PX4080001
AG001.2211.830.A000 36 3650 101 3000K Small 3.50
PX4080008
AG001.2211.840.A000 36 3720 103 4000K Small 3.50
PX4080015
AG002.2211.830.A000 68 6570 96 3000K Big 8.50
PX4080022
AG002.2211.840.A000 68 6700 98 4000K Big 8.50
PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
14-12-2021
Installation element
Geometric LED (Ring/Triangle) central
suspension 3x
Pieces in set: 1
FS019.11.1500 1500mm White
FS019.11.3000 3000mm White
FS019.11.5000 5000mm White
FS019.11.7000 7000mm White
FS019.22.1500 1500mm Grey
FS019.22.3000 3000mm Grey
FS019.22.5000 5000mm Grey
FS019.22.7000 7000mm Grey
FS019.33.1500 1500mm Black
FS019.33.3000 3000mm Black
FS019.33.5000 5000mm Black
FS019.33.7000 7000mm Black